Solicitation PROPOS TIME & DATE:	AL:	10-043-CM Contract No: C-10-055-CM  SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM  P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449  TABULATION OF BIDS  Helotes Creek Erosion Repairs  Job # 08-4515 10:00 A.M. September 14, 2010		Fuquay, Inc. 4861 Old Hwy 81 New Braunfels, TX 78132			MAC, Inc. P.O. Box 152710 Austin, TX 78715-2710			Myers Concrete Constructio, LP <u>國際限制更</u> Wimberley, TX 78676		
	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total	Unit Price		Total
110.	Qiy	Issue	Description	Omt Frice		Total	Omt Frice		Total	Unit Frice		Total
											REJECTED	
103.4	1,100	SF	Remove Miscellaneous Concrete	\$8.00		\$8,800.00	\$9.00		\$9,900.00	\$5.00		\$5,500.00
105.1	10	CY	Channel Excavation	\$24.00		\$240.00	\$200.00		\$2,000.00	\$230.00		\$2,300.00
											<b>a</b>	
107.1 507.2A	750 460	CY LF	Embankment (Type C) Temporary Wire Fence (4' High)	\$38.00 \$10.00	<i></i>	\$28,500.00 \$4,600.00	\$20.00 \$5.00	<i></i> .	\$15,000.00 \$2,300.00	\$42.00 \$10.00		\$31,500.00 \$4,600.00
301.2A	400	L/I	Hydromulching (Flexterra <sup>TM</sup>	\$10.00	Percentage	φ4,000.00	φ3.00	Percentage	φ2,300.00	\$10.00	REJECTED CENTAGE	φ+,000.00
521	1,150	SY	FGM®)	\$1.25	ğ	\$1,437.50	\$5.00	ğ	\$5,750.00	\$3.00	द्ध	\$3,450.00
540	1	LS	TPDES Permits	\$2,230.00	n	\$2,230.00	\$3,000.00	n	\$3,000.00	\$1,575.00	n	\$1,575.00
540.1	100	LF	Rock Filter Dams (Install/Remove) (Type 3)	\$61.50	ce	\$6,150.00	\$25.00	ce	\$2,500.00	\$85.00	S	\$8,500.00
3 10.1	100		Construction Exits	Ψ01.50	)	ψ0,130.00	Ψ23.00	1	Ψ2,300.00	φυσ.υυ		φυ,500.00
540.6	560	SY	(Install/Remove)	\$11.80	P	\$6,608.00	\$10.00	P	\$5,600.00	\$13.40		\$7,504.00
541.1	1	LS	Storm Water Flow Management System	\$16,780.00	•	\$16,780.00	\$25,000.00	•	\$25,000.00	\$12,200.00		\$12,200.00
5160.1	410	SY	Riparian/Aquatic Seeding	\$10,780.00		\$1,537.50	\$5.00		\$2,050.00	\$6.00		\$2,460.00
0459-											60	
2010	456	SY	Gabion Mattress (Galv) (9 in.)	\$58.50		\$26,676.00	\$80.00		\$36,480.00	\$72.00		\$32,832.00
	SUB TOTAL BASE BID (SEWER)					\$103,559.00			\$109,580.00			\$112,421.00
	SOD TOTAL DASE DID (SEWER)				\$103,339.00		061	φ103,300.00		<b>=</b> 6 '	φ112,421.00	
100	1	LS	Mobilization	\$9,838.11	10%	\$9,838.11	\$8,775.00	8%	\$8,775.00	\$8,000.00	7%	\$8,000.00
101	1	LS	Preparing R.O.W.	\$4,660.16	5%	\$4,660.16	\$5,479.00	5%	\$5,479.00	\$4,000.00	4%	\$4,000.00
	Mobilization & Preparing ROW Sub Total					\$14,498.27			\$14,254.00		ECTED	\$12,000.00
	Total Bid Amount including Addendum #1					\$118,057.27			\$123,834.00			\$124,421.00
CALEN	DAR DAY	S TO CC	MPLETE			120			120			120

[1] [2]